
Top View of Assembly

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

Side View of Cover

Side View of Flanged Bottom

Natural Finish Enclosure 1411FBQU
Black Enclosure 1411FBQBK

Plated Cover Screws (Pkg 6)
[6-32 x 1/4" Self-Tapping Screws]

1421J6

Black Cover Screws (Pkg 6)
[6-32 x 1/4" Self-Tapping Screws]

1421J6BK

ACCESSORIES

NOTE

PART NUMBERS 

Purchased assembly includes flanged bottom, cover and 4 cover screws.
Bottom and cover are made from 0.04" Aluminum Panels.

1411FBQ Enclosure

B B

A

A

1411FBQDimensions:
mm
[inches]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
 

206.38
[8.13]

177.44
[6.99]

126.64
[4.99]

75.77
[2.98]

(Inner Box Height)

175.41
[6.91]

(Inner Box Length)

121.79
[4.80]

(Inner Box Width)

158.39
[6.24]

166.32
[6.55]

66.88
[2.63]

76.40
[3.01]

166.32
[6.55]

174.63
[6.88]

120.78
[4.76]

123.83
[4.88]

4.76

[.19]

2.69

[.11]

4.76

[.19]

1.02
[.04]

(Wall Thickness)

102.45
[4.03]

77.80
[3.06]

193.68
[7.63]

88.90
[3.50]56.57

[2.23]

57.96
[2.28]

1.02
[.04]

76.78
[3.02]

Downloaded from Arrow.com.

http://www.arrow.com

